JENA Radsportclub Jena e.V.

ERGEBNIS
U1l7w 6 Runden = 28,8 km

Rundstreckenrennen

n Klodeén

@ km/h

37,16

Platz Nr UCI Code

Ruckst.

el SN

10.04.2010 - 14:28 Uhr

NAME, Vorname Verein
1. 85 GER19940302 KLAWONN, Michelle
87 GER19950216 BUCHHOLZ, Michelle
86 GER19940513 TIMMERMANN, Pauline
88 GER19950410 RICHTER, Nadine

RSC Cottbus
RSC Hildesheim
RSV Finsterwalde
SC DHfK Leipzig

Ergebnisdienst: www.finishtime.de

00:00:12
00:00:56
00:03:03

37,16
37,00
36,43
34,87

Seite 1


http://www.finishtime.de

